177USA CANADA INT’L
FAX  800.451.2632 FAX  800.524.2853 FAX  +1.815.397.9247
PHONE  800.435.0786 PHONE  866.384.8813 PHONE  +1.815.397.7070 www.greenlee.com
= NEw PrODUCT = rEPLACEmENT PArT = ACCESSOry B = BArE TOOL
sPeCiFiCatioNs
 Capacity 1/8"	(3.2	mm)	tape	width-	400	lbs.	(1.7	kN)	maximum
design	strength
	1/4"	(6.4	mm)	tape	width	–	400	lbs.	(1.7	kN)
	maximum	design	strength.
438-5H	-	1/8"	(3.2	mm)	tape	width-	400lbs.	(1.7	kN)
maximum	design	strength.
Weight FTS438-65-		3.1	lbs.	(1.4	kg) S438W-200	–	10.9	lbs.	(4.9	kg)
FTS438-125	-	5.5	lbs.	(2.5	kg) 438-5H	–	2.8	lbs.	(1.3	kg
FTS438-240	-	8.5	lbs.	(3.9	kg) 438-2X	-	1.3	lbs.	(.6	kg)
FTS438W-100	–	7.2	lbs.	(3.3	kg)
MagnumPRO™ Oil-Tempered Spring Steel Fish Tapes
•	 Rugged	case	design	improves	drop	impact	capability.
•	 Oil-tempered	spring	steel	for	excellent	fishing	performance.
•	 Advanced	comfort	handle	grip	reduces	fatigue.
•	 Superior	rapid	tape	pay-out	and	rewind.
•	 Improved	low	profile	tip	for	easy	fishing	through	all	sizes	of	conduit.
•	 Viewing	Port	gives	visibility	to	remaining	tape	and	ability	to	remove
jobsite	debris	quickly.
•	 1/8",	1/4"	and	flat	steel	profiles	to	accommodate	different
fishing	situations.
Cat. No. UPC No. DesCriPtioN
438-5H 07500 Steel	Fish	Tape	-	50'	×	1/8"	(15.2	m	×	3.2	mm)
FTS438-65 12729 Steel	Fish	Tape	-	65'	×	1/8"	(19.8	m	×	3.2	mm)
FTS438-65BP 10028 Steel	Fish	Tape	-	65'	×	1/8"	(19.8	m	×	3.2	mm)	3-PACK
FTS438-125 12709 Steel	Fish	Tape	-	125'	×	1/8"	(38.1	m	×	3.2	mm)
FTS438-125BP 10046 Steel	Fish	Tape	-	125'	×	1/8"	(38.1	m	×	3.2	mm)		3-PACK
FTS438-240 12730 Steel	Fish	Tape	-	240'	×	1/8"	(73.2	m	×	3.2	mm)
FTS438-240BP 10048 Steel	Fish	Tape	-	240'	×	1/8"	(73.2	m	×	3.2	mm)	3-PACK
FTS438W-100 12710 Steel	Fish	Tape	-	100'	×	1/4"	(30.5	m	×	6.4	mm)
S438W-200 12476 Steel	Fish	Tape	-	200'	×	1/4"	(61	m	×	6.4	mm)	(No	Case)
RS438-65 12469 Replacement	Steel	Tape	-	65'	(NO	CASE)
RS438-125 12470 Replacement	Steel	Tape	-	125'	(NO	CASE)
RS438-240 12471 Replacement	Steel	Tape	-	240'	(NO	CASE)
RS438W-100 12472 Replacement	Steel	Tape	-	100'	×	1/4"	(NO	CASE)
FTS438-125
Flat-Steel Fish Tape- 1/4" Wide
•	 Flat	steel	tape	reaches	easily	above	ceilings,	under	carpets,
and	through	walls	to	install	wire.
•	 25'	(7.6	m)	long,	extending	your	reach.
•	 Winder	case	with	crank	handle	for	easy,	compact	storage.
Cat. No. UPC No. DesCriPtioN
438-2X 01696 25'	x	1/4"	x	0.030"	(7.6	m	x	6.4	mm	x	0.8	mm)	Steel	Fish	Tape
sPeCiFiCatioNs
Weight 1.25		lb	(0.6	kg)